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FE ROBECCHETTO  (0601024C)
ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 27-12-2005 - 29-12-2005

Torneo FE ROBECCHETTO 0601024C

Luogo ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 27-12-2005 - 29-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - BOSCHETTI CLAUDIO

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet http://www.cavalliesegugi.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA LOM MI 1676 0 0 1966 M 120574

4 2N Chiodini Walter          ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1961 M 102541

3 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1738 0 0 1945 M 101011

5 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1712 0 0 1967 M 102543

12 2N Faraci Libero            ITA PIE VB 1613 0 0 1956 M 121348

9 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1694 0 0 1934 M 107628

6 2N Giusti Francesco         ITA LOM MI 1628 0 0 1960 M 102548

1 2N Greco Umberto            ITA LOM MB 1605 0 0 1964 M 100122

10 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1634 0 0 1957 M 107671

2 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA LOM MI 1724 0 0 1959 M 100881

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1941 M 106848

7 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1950 M 102566
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 120574

4 2N Chiodini Walter          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 102541

3 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 101011

5 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 102543

12 2N Faraci Libero            ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 121348

9 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1934 M 107628

6 2N Giusti Francesco         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1960 M 102548

1 2N Greco Umberto            ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 100122

10 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 107671

2 2N Longo Giovanni           ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1959 M 100881

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1941 M 106848

7 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1950 M 102566
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